
C:\alistair\egee\txt\note_to_rocs_mailing_lists_11.txt 6/15/2004

1 Note to ROCSs about mailing lists - ROC Meeting 11 - 15/06/04
2
3 The following mailing lists exist at present for use by SA1:
4
5 project-egee-roc-managers@cern.ch aka roc list
6 project-eu-egee-cic-managers@cern.ch aka cic list
7 project-eu-egee-sa1@cern.ch aka sa1 list
8
9 Roc list
10 --------
11
12 Currently we make a lot of use of the roc list. It has the following membership:
13
14 Ian Bird, ,Ian.Bird@cern.ch, ,A, ,CERN, ,+41 22

767 5888
15 Alistair Mills, ,Alistair.Mills@cern.ch, ,A, ,CERN, ,+41 22

767 4741
16 Oliver Keeble, ,Oliver.Keeble@cern.ch, ,A, ,CERN, ,+41 22

767 4741
17 Nicholas Thackray, ,Nicholas.Thackray@cern.ch, ,A, ,CERN, ,+41 22

767 4741
18
19 Andrzej Ozieblo, ,a.ozieblo@cyfronet.krakow.pl, ,C, ,CYFRONET, ,+4812

?
20 Tomasz Szepieniec, ,t.szepieniec@cyfronet.krakow.pl, ,C, ,CYFRONET, ,+4812

?
21 Aleksander Kusznir, ,A.Kusznir@cyfronet.krakow.pl, ,C, ,CYFRONET, ,+4812

634 1766
22 Marcin Radecki, ,m.radecki@cyfronet.krakow.pl, ,C, ,CYFRONET, ,+4812

?
23 Pawel Wolniewicz, ,pawelw@man.poznan.pl, ,C, ,PSNC Poznan, ,+4812

?
24 Wojciech Wislicki, ,Wojtek.Wislicki@fuw.edu.pl, ,C, ,ICM Warsaw, ,+4812

?
25
26 Holger Marten, ,holger.marten@iwr.fzk.de, ,D, ,FZK, ,+49
27 Peer Hasselmeyer, ,Peer.Hasselmeyer@iwr.fzk.de, ,D, ,FZK, ,+49
28
29 Konstantinos Koumantaros, ,kkoum@grnet.gr, ,E, ,GRNET, ,+30

210 7474246
30 Ognjen Prnjat, ,oprnjat@admin.grnet.gr, ,E, ,GRNET, ,+30

210 7475683
31 Fotis Karayannis, ,fkara@grnet.gr, ,E, ,GRNET, ,+30

210 747????
32
33 Fabio Hernandez, ,fabio@in2p3.fr, ,F, ,IN2P3 - Lyon, ,+33 4

78 93 08 80
34 Rolf Rumler, ,rumler@cc.in2p3.fr, ,F, ,IN2P3 - Lyon, ,+33 4

78 93 08 80
35
36 Cristina Vistoli, ,cristina.vistoli@cnaf.infn.it, ,I, ,INFN - Bologna, ,+39
37 Luciano Gaido, ,Luciano.Gaido@to.infn.it, ,I, ,INFN - Turin, ,+39
38 Enrico Ferro, ,enrico.ferro@pd.infn.it, ,I, ,INFN - Padua, ,+39 4

98 27 71 54
39
40 Per Erik Oster, ,per@pdc.kth.se, ,N, ,KTH, ,+46 8

790 6261
41 Julius Wolfrat, ,wolfrat@sara.nl, ,N, ,SARA, ,+31 20

592 3028
42
43 Yuri Lazin, ,Yuriy.Lazin@ihep.ru, ,R, ,IHEP, ,+007

0967 74 74 13
44 Vadim Petukhov, ,petukhov@mx.ihep.ru, ,R, ,IHEP, ,+007

0967 71 39 07
45 Alex - see mail ,
46
47 John Gordon, ,j.c.gordon@rl.ac.uk, ,U, ,CCLRC ,+44

1235 446574
48 David Kant, ,d.kant@rl.ac.uk, ,U, ,CCLRC ,+44

1235 778178
49 Jeremy Coles, ,J.Coles@rl.ac.uk, ,U, ,CCLRC, ,+44

1235 778256
50 Brian Coghlan, ,coghlan@cs.tcd.ie, ,U, ,TCD, ,+353
51 John Walsh, ,john.walsh@cs.tcd.ie, ,U, ,TCD, ,+353
52
53 Andreu Pacheco Pages, ,pacheco@ifae.es, ,W, ,IFAE, ,+34 93

581 2822
54 Jorge Gomes, ,jorge@lip.pt, ,W, ,LIP, ,+351 2

17 97 38 80
55 Gonzalo Merino, ,merino@pic.org.es, ,W, ,PIC, ,+34
56
57 Cic list
58 --------
59
60 The cic list has only been used for two trial mailings. It has the following membership:
61
62 Ian Bird, ,Ian.Bird@cern.ch, ,A, ,CERN
63 Alistair Mills, ,Alistair.Mills@cern.ch, ,A, ,CERN
64
65 Fabio Hernandez, ,fabio@in2p3.fr, ,F, ,IN2P3 - Lyon
66 Rolf Rumler, ,rumler@cc.in2p3.fr, ,F, ,IN2P3 - Lyon
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67
68 Cristina Vistoli, ,cristina.vistoli@cnaf.infn.it, ,I, ,INFN - Bologna
69 Luciano Gaido, ,Luciano.Gaido@to.infn.it, ,I, ,INFN - Turin
70
71 John Gordon, ,j.c.gordon@rl.ac.uk, ,U, ,CCLRC - RAL
72 David Kant, ,d.kant@rl.ac.uk, ,U, ,CCLRC - RAL
73 Brian Coghlan, ,coghlan@cs.tcd.ie, ,U, ,TCD
74 John Walsh, ,john.walsh@cs.tcd.ie, ,U, ,TCD
75
76 sa1 list
77 --------
78
79 Little use has been made of this, and it only has the following persons on it:
80
81
82 Franck Bonnassieux - NODEP <franck.bonnassieux@ens-lyon.fr>
83 Stephen Burke - IT <s.burke@rl.ac.uk>
84 Owen Maroney - PH <Owen.Maroney@cern.ch>
85 Alistair Mills - IT <Alistair.Mills@cern.ch>
86 Alexander Selivanov - NODEP <Alexander.Selivanov@cern.ch>
87 Gabriel Zaquine - IT <Gabriel.Zaquine@cern.ch>
88 Pawel Wolniewicz <pawelw@man.poznan.pl>
89 o.m.synge@rl.ac.uk <o.m.synge@rl.ac.uk>
90 alex@ici.ro <alex@ici.ro>
91
92 Alistair
93
94
95
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